Bus

Bus S2

Direction
Dresden-Klotzsche — Dresden Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Dresden-Klotzsche

Dresden Industriegelande

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Mitte

Dresden Freiberger Stralle

Dresden Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Dresden-Klotzsche — Dresden Hbf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 22:29

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Dresden-Klotzsche
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

.f wvliren 7 3
¢ B i Olfen |
B / ; r{{ Selm
ek L4 Die Hagrd,
| ¢ & N
A L That
\\ Dorsten \\ .‘
-ll | Marl \.. Datteln 3 -
k7 ] s
i b e Waltrop ™8 v
Recklinghausen - . Linen=
irchhellen ey =, 2 T e Vi
i Herten -
.'l:l
"Ry ,"'I
| -
rnund-
[P i
s e
£ Ul
AdS - . fSchwe
| o Sy i } y
) (< ! Hattingen W !f \
i ¢ N ot
i 9 i =) '-'-'etter_(“ul\r]"‘(] b
:,--" . '\\. | j‘, \ o
Yy . Sprockhovel o !
= ’ 2, i __Hagen N
T Yoy et ulickres I8 DpepstresiMap contributors

o BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Dresden-Neustadt — Dresden-Klotzsche

4 stops

Open route schedule

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Flughafen

Dresden Grenzstralle

Dresden-Klotzsche

Route schedule
Dresden-Neustadt — Dresden-Klotzsche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dresden-Neustadt
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Miinchen-Riem — Markt Schwaben

6 stops

Open route schedule

Minchen-Riem

Feldkirchen(b Miinchen)

Heimstetten

Grub(Oberbay)

Poing

Markt Schwaben

Route schedule
Miinchen-Riem — Markt Schwaben

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen-Riem
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

21:00-23:40

00:00-01:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
AltomUiinster — Dachau Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Altomiinster

Kleinberghofen

Erdweg

Arnbach

Markt Indersdorf

Niederroth

Schwabhausen(b Dachau)

Bachern

Dachau Stadt

Dachau Bahnhof

Route schedule
Altomiinster — Dachau Bahnhof

Monday 21:43-22:43

Tuesday 00:03

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: AltomUinster
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction

Dachau Bahnhof — AltomUinster

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dachau Bahnhof

Dachau Stadt

Bachern

Schwabhausen(b Dachau)

Niederroth

Markt Indersdorf

Arnbach

Erdweg

Kleinberghofen

Altominster

Route schedule

Dachau Bahnhof — AltomUinster

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dachau Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

22:41-23:41

00:41-02:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Leipzig-Stotteritz — Leipzig Hbf Ostseite

6 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig-Stotteritz

Leipzig Naunhofer Stralle

Leipzig Mdr

Leipzig Bayerischer Bahnhof

RofRplatz

Leipzig Hbf Ostseite

Route schedule
Leipzig-Stotteritz — Leipzig Hbf Ostseite

Monday 22:45

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 22:45

Route info
Direction: Leipzig-Stétteritz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Markt Schwaben — Miinchen Ost Friedenstralle

9 stops

Open route schedule

Markt Schwaben

Poing

Grub(Oberbay)

Heimstetten

Feldkirchen(b Minchen)

Minchen-Riem

Munchen-Berg am Laim

Mulnchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost Friedenstralle

Route schedule
Markt Schwaben — Miinchen Ost Friedenstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday 21:00-23:40

Friday 00:20-01:00

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Markt Schwaben
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction Route schedule

Recklinghausen Hbf — Dortmund-Mengede Recklinghausen Hbf — Dortmund-Mengede
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Recklinghausen Hbf
Wednesday 21:40-23:40
Recklinghausen Siid
Thursday 20:51-22:51
Herne
Friday -
Castrop-Rauxel Hbf
Dortmund-Mengede Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Recklinghausen Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Essen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund-Dorstfeld

Dortmund-Wischlingen

Dortmund-Huckarde

Dortmund-Westerfilde

Dortmund-Nette/Oestrich

Dortmund-Mengede

Castrop-Rauxel Hbf

Herne

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen-Rotthausen

Essen-Kray Nord

Essen Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Essen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

00:25-23:57
+1
00:57-02:57
00:53-23:43
00:25-23:43
00:25-23:41

00:13-04:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Petershausen(Obb) — Dachau Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Petershausen(Obb)

Vierkirchen-Esterhofen

Roéhrmoos

Schule, Hebertshausen

Hebertshausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Route schedule
Petershausen(Obb) — Dachau Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday 21:58-23:38

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Petershausen(Obb)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction Route schedule

Burgkemnitz — Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Burgkemnitz — Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
6 stops Monday 00:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:10
Burgkemnitz

Wednesday 00:10
Gréfenhainichen

Thursday 00:10
Radis B100, Kemberg

Friday 00:10
Bergwitz
Pratau Saturday 00:10
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Sunday 00:10

Route info

Direction: Burgkemnitz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction

Dortmund-Mengede — Recklinghausen Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund-Mengede

Castrop-Rauxel Hbf

Herne

Recklinghausen Siid

Recklinghausen Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund-Mengede — Recklinghausen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund-Mengede
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

00:23-23:23

21:13-23:13

00:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Dachau Bahnhof — Petershausen(Obb)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Dachau Bahnhof

Hebertshausen

Schule, Hebertshausen

Roéhrmoos

Vierkirchen-Esterhofen

Petershausen(Obb)

Route schedule
Dachau Bahnhof — Petershausen(Obb)

Monday —

Tuesday 22:01-23:21

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Dachau Bahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf — Burgkemnitz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Pratau

Bergwitz

Radis B100, Kemberg

Grafenhainichen

Burgkemnitz

Route schedule
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf — Burgkemnitz

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 03:22

Sunday 03:22

Route info
Direction: Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Dresden Hbf — Dresden-Klotzsche

6 stops

Open route schedule

Dresden Hbf

Dresden Freiberger Stralle

Dresden Mitte

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Industriegelande

Dresden-Klotzsche

Route schedule
Dresden Hbf — Dresden-Klotzsche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

21:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

Direction
Essen Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Essen Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:04-23:11
Essen Hbf

Wednesday 00:18-23:31
Essen-Kray Nord

Thursday 00:04-23:36
Gelsenkirchen-Rotthausen

Friday 00:06-23:31
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Wanne-Eickel Hbf Saturday 00:04-23:36
Herne Sunday 00:01-04:36
Castrop-Rauxel Hbf )

Route info

Dortmund-Mengede

Dortmund-Nette/Oestrich

Dortmund-Westerfilde

Dortmund-Huckarde

Dortmund-Wischlingen

Dortmund-Dorstfeld

Dortmund Hbf

Direction: Essen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

S2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dachau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S2-3518549643-3918102248

